

BID TABULATIONS
CDBG Street System Improvements
Phase 2 (Microsurfacing, Overlay, and Mill/Overlay)
Highland, Kansas
Bid Letting March 8, 2023
22-1178L

				Engineer's Estimate		Bettis Asphalt & Construction, Inc.	
Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price		Unit Price	
Base Bid							
1.	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 185,119.00	\$ 185,119.00
2.	Microsurfacing	58256	Sq. Yds.	\$ 3.50	\$ 203,896.00	\$ 3.72	\$ 216,712.32
3.	Microsurfacing (Skim Coat)	12862	Sq. Yds.	\$ 3.25	\$ 41,801.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 57,879.00
4.	2" Milling	16157	Sq. Yds.	\$ 7.70	\$ 124,408.90	\$ 5.58	\$ 90,156.06
5.	2" HMA - Commercial Grade (Class A)	3322	Tons	\$ 110.00	\$ 365,420.00	\$ 123.80	\$ 411,263.60
6.	HMA - Commercial Grade (Class A)(Patching)	332	Tons	\$ 140.00	\$ 46,480.00	\$ 503.25	\$ 167,079.00
7.	Pavement Marking (Paint)(White)(6")	1326	L.F.	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,956.00	\$ 4.18	\$ 5,542.68
8.	Pavement Marking (Paint)(White)(12")	782	L.F.	\$ 12.00	\$ 9,384.00	\$ 12.53	\$ 9,798.46
9.	Pavement Marking (Paint)(White)(24")	99	L.F.	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,782.00	\$ 22.96	\$ 2,273.04
10.	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 45,907.00	\$ 45,907.00
Base Bid Construction Total =				\$	876,128.40	\$	1,191,730.16
Add Alternate 1 - Elmira Street (Virginia St. to Pennsylvania St.)							
No	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price		Unit Price	
1.	2" HMA - Commercial Grade (Class A)	88	Tons	\$ 110.00	\$ 9,680.00	\$ 123.80	\$ 10,894.40
2.	HMA - Commercial Grade (Class A)(Patching)	9	Tons	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 503.25	\$ 4,529.25
3.	2" Milling	93	Sq. Yds.	\$ 7.70	\$ 716.10	\$ 16.80	\$ 1,562.40
Add Alternate 1 Construction Total =				\$	11,656.10	\$	16,986.05
Add Alternate 2 - South Carolina Street (Main St. to South Boundary)							
No	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price		Unit Price	
1.	2" HMA - Commercial Grade (Class A)	212	Tons	\$ 110.00	\$ 23,320.00	\$ 123.80	\$ 26,245.60
2.	HMA - Commercial Grade (Class A)(Patching)	21	Tons	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 503.25	\$ 10,568.25
3.	2" Milling	84	Sq. Yds.	\$ 7.70	\$ 646.80	\$ 16.80	\$ 1,411.20
Add Alternate 2 Construction Total =				\$	26,906.80	\$	38,225.05
Add Alternate 3 - Nebraska Street (Missouri St. to Ohio St.)							
No	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price		Unit Price	
1.	2" HMA - Commercial Grade (Class A)	167	Tons	\$ 110.00	\$ 18,370.00	\$ 123.80	\$ 20,674.60
2.	HMA - Commercial Grade (Class A)(Patching)	17	Tons	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 503.25	\$ 8,555.25
3.	2" Milling	89	Sq. Yds.	\$ 7.70	\$ 685.30	\$ 16.80	\$ 1,495.20
Add Alternate 3 Construction Total =				\$	21,435.30	\$	30,725.05
Add Alternate 4 - South Ave. (Pennsylvania St. to South Boundary)							
No	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price		Unit Price	
1.	Microsurfacing	2178	Sq. Yds.	\$ 3.50	\$ 7,623.00	\$ 3.72	\$ 8,102.16
Add Alternate 4 Construction Total =				\$	7,623.00	\$	8,102.16
Phase 2 Base Bid + Add Alternates Construction Total =				\$	943,749.60	\$	1,285,768.47